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Child Health Clinic \M
8 April e
Muttaburra PHC
%m% to us abo R
Health checks s/,,
_nmmm_:m Support= o
Hearing and Sm.os
H33c=_mm+_o=m
Parenting programs
Puberty information
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| Groups

| Byrs- 1iyrs
| 15yrs- 25yrs

Free Workshop
| Sponsored by Ralph Rea

-~ Fully catered |
- Parents mustaccompany chilren

- RSVP1a Katie Wabh at

webkkatieG5@pmaileem
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Tues-19th D—uw
Thur-21st b_ow
Fri-22nd Apr
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Tues-10th _sé
Thur-12th May

Tues-31st May
Thur-2nd June
Fri-3rd June
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Tues- 26th bTw
Thur-28th DT_«

Tues-17th go&
Thur-19th _.Snu

Fri-20th May
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Tues- w_\l gg&
Thur-5th May
Fri- 6th May

Tues-24th May
Thur-26th _Sﬂm

Tues-Tth June
Thur-9th June

Tues-21st June

Thurs- 23rd June

Tues-14th June
Thur-16th June
Fri-17th June



